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BARGE% 3:29.91 NI BN, B =|th, KiZ #E. £ “ JAPAN (2021)
EEESRE 3:37.38 £A& k. BE AF. \H  H. EE HE EEER (2019)

B SR 3:41.53 % B, KB/ . R m. GBS BE EEE (2016)
B e FE R 4:00. 06 FaOEH, Bx E. WHE FA. BA #HE KONAMI=H (2012
BPEIER
SERE% 4:11.03 WH &3, KM BEE. 55 BF. F8 RE mIiBBSKRA (2020)
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50m 100m &
1 2/5 TIEBERB =353 4:09.50 X< 65k
EE tE =3 (0.69 31.72  1:05.60  1:05.60
AT RZ B3 (+0.40) 32.48  1:08.73  2:14.33
#A =& B3 (+0.41) 27.70  1:00.64  3:14.97
n& &x B3 (+0.37) 25. 91 54.53  4:09.50
2 2/3 WiIBBFEHRC =5 4:11.42 65k
=E R =1 (0.61) 30.57  1:04.32  1:04.32
HE EH =1 (+0.00) 33.79  1:13.39  2:17.71
#BH #N =1 (+0.31) 26.73 57.89  3:15.60
Ht #5 =1 (+0.55) 26.92 55.82  4:11.42
3 2/4 WIABIEFERA =5 4:16.71 3k
WA Kig =2 (0.63) 3414 1:11.28  1:11.28
JIRFAKER =2 (+0.18) 30.71  1:06.64  2:17.92
hft B =2 (+0.16) 28.90 1:03.33  3:21.25
1% =) 52  (+0.41) 26. 62 55.46  4:16.71
4 2/6 Z)IZFESHRA =5 4:22.72 g
Bith 2EE =1 (0.65) 30.48  1:02.69  1:02.69
hHF =% =1 (+0.55) 36.55  1:17.91  2:20.60
RATRAKER =2 (+0.43) 29.40 1:03.98  3:24.58
HmHE E&£ =2  (+0.41) 28.20 58.14  4:22.72
5 1/4 HBEER =5 4:43.32
HEBRE 22 (1.34) 38.66 1:17.73  1:17.73
23 #{C =2 (+0.42) 36.45 1:18.90  2:36.63
At BF =2 (+0.31) 29.07  1:03.77  3:40.40
NI NE 52 (+0.36) 29.02  1:02.92  4:43.32
6 2/1 BRIEBSK g 53 4:56.56
EBE #HE 52 (0.64) 38.28  1:25.63  1:25.63
B 1EH =52 (+0.16) 37.32  1:20.39  2:46.02
WA BE 52 (+0.23) 31.95 1:07.36  3:53.38
BHE XE 52 (+0.14) 29.40  1:03.18  4:56.56
1 22 E¥(R¥ESE oY 5 5:01.79
MmE ME 52 (1.02 3710 1:17.73  1:17.73
K #HE =1 (+0.80) 38.41  1:23.42  2:41.15
TiE KE =2 (+0.61) 31.04  1:13.08  3:54.23
NG KIEE =1 (+0.39) 31.62  1:07.56  5:01.79
8 1/3 {Z)II%kz=#B =5 5:22.55
KB &RE 51 (0.71) 38.09  1:21.01  1:21.01
Bl #wWA =2 (+0.57) 36.58  1:22.39  2:43.40
it 51 (+0.50) 36.77  1:21.56  4:04.96
W H—E =1 (+0.49) 35.65 1:17.59  5:22.55
9 1/5 REIEEK Y5 5:26. 58
EH #BE =2 (0.66) 39.37  1:21.75  1:21.75
EBE R =1 (+0.40) 42.08 1:36.98  2:58.73
o FH B EA BB 52 (+0.29) 35.48  1:22.64  4:21.37
Y 5 Ik ) =1 (+0.68) 30.10  1:05.21  5:26.58
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